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
Hit- In*. Cloee Narbonn* High. 

; »2« »m) I'll :)26-s«lw

INCOME PROPERTY 
R«tid.nliol 101

,8 AI'AII'I 'i.VI. ll

4COME PtOrHtTY   R ntali       

Commercial ! - 
Building \ 

For 
Lease

Ideal downtown 
Torrance location. 
Former Torrance 
Herald Office at 
1615-19 Gramercy. 

Approximately 
10,000 Sq. Ft. 

Suitable for Busi­ 
ness-Light Maufac- 
turing. 
Attractive Terms 
PHONE 325-6060 
for details or call 
your local Broker.

DISMT wtd
Mountain Property 106

ViOl'LO vou Hk« ti> rrtlri- on 
th« deii-rt? Heiperla  n«w :i 
hdrm h*e. on H fr*. ?°r
MI* or trade, sM-tn?.

LOTS POR IALI lOt

TORRANCE AREA
Two Il-t loin. 4) plu« 155. 
Kiill Improved. 17500 ««< !, 
OWNER MM-Rttx

R.I LOT HxlOT/ See nl 23uti 
W tttlh fit. Torrent. 
Own'r. DA i-lSU

REAL ESTATI 
Exchangts 114

HVI J IIKIilttJOU MpU. Ml.ViiU
r ,.i f.,i iinuw, loii, (li­ 

nk. - glMttl

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116
^Rl^TK^r^^iii^rinriif^i 

or 4 bedroom nou*e wtlh po<» 
Will buy your  gully n< 
matter how inuUI. Ill-foe.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

furnished IK
llt-IJO WK. BINOLJB ft 1 bdnn 

< -f- will bed) newly d*o. ut II 
UM pd. Patio A B-B 0 N«<i 
manager, 736 N. Banfor 
Avc Wilm TB 0-2051 

*tt"VVK~I.AH<iK * "hdrm. Car 
u«t, drapei, birch tab. Snae

KICBI »/R~IM 6-0117. Nei 
W7W. Kid ok (.MOM irhooli 
park. SSluJ Bellepurtf-. Hbr <

V ERfiiiiw*" 1- b« rm. " Chlldre
OK till Wk In- 1 unlit!. 
1001 l*km*. WllmlBftoB

PARTMENTS 
Furnished ISO

Resort Type Living 
on Your Income

<- 2 twdroom* 
O Retted pool
  Private pirklng & launder

  KiirnlMii-ri
ft rre» Utllllle*
V.- $13,-. 
>I7 King A»i-. Wilmlngton 

TK 0-0606

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOME

«r Heated pool 
ft 1 or 2 bedroom* 
ft Privau parking A Laul- 

derelte 
ft P"re« uUlltle* 

>I77 Inland Av*. 
TK II I3< H; mo

1 BEDROOM
Vr OaniK" * InundnrMI* 
If N««r everything: 
ft PTM utllllu-a 
•d $HO 

716 Kln« A»«.. Wllmlnfton ^^MO-4«M

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

Single* ..._       $80 
1 BEDROOM  .. .$105
2 BEDROOM .$140

All Uttlltlt* Included 
TABTirULLT rURNISUBO
CARPETS   DRAPES   
BUILT-INS   CARPORT 

HEATED POOL  
OUNVCNIKNT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD  TORR. 
371-2050

NEW VILLA ROUANA APT*. 
IK TO IMS MONTH 

UTILITIICK IN( I.UUED 
No Laase  

B»«utifullr turn lle»t«d pool. 
Hre. room FM riiuule In all 
Apt< UloM lo Fwv Adulta. 
no utl. 11434 Bo. NnrmandU 
Avt , (iardana

Ph. 324-2233
DELUXE 2 BEDROOM

Lnrio poul t i>ati». Curpcl. 
ill-nil.-*, liuill-inii ClowHl *»  
ra^e A >lnriij(>-. N«nr M r». 
IMIII.,. fUti. DA D-StlM aft«r 
4 :«) or »,rk.-niU

WU^IINirtXjN bcit HO ROM 
f). Chlldrtn ok. ISO *Mk. IB- 
 ludlDi utllltlti. Wtlmlnctoa.

fiRi NICB l-badronm. CB1U
dim OK |:<I vs .t in.iudlou 
utllltlu. *16 Wllm. Bltd. 

Bt.bln ' YOIJNfJ M.I. l,"»h«r»! 
3 Bdmi >t>t with HUIIK Own 
rouin l'i«.l atalUlil«. P)IUB« 
I71-6U6S afl.r 7 u in. 

OHILUREN w.lcoma. rREJI 
utlnnaa. 3 B.lrm. modern. 
ill 60 wk. 1 v.lk to ahopplnc 
eantar. til W. a St.. Wllm. 

TB 4-4470

>   1 BDRM. APT. $85  
lS4t PLAZA DEL AMO
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